
Table 4 
 
Linear regression- I learned to defend my personal rights 
 

effect Estimated 
coefficients 

SE 95% CI p 

      LL UL   
Fixed effects 

Intercept 
  

  
0. 668 

  

  
0. 347 

  

  
0. 032 

  
1. 368 

  

  
0. 06 

  
Random 
effects 

It is awful to 
be 

wrongfully 
blamed by 
the teacher 

  
  

0. 251 

  
  

0. 081 

  
  

0. 087 

  
  

0. 414 

  
  

0. 03 

Note. N = 45, SE = standard deviation of the coefficient distribution, CI = confidence interval, 
LL = lower limit, UL = upper limit 
 


