Table 4

Linear regression- I learned to defend my personal rights

Estimated	SE	95% CI		p
Coefficients		LL	UL	
0. 668	0. 347	0. 032	1. 368	0.06
0. 251	0. 081	0. 087	0. 414	0. 03
	coefficients 0. 668	0. 668 0. 347	coefficients LL 0. 668 0. 347 0. 032	LL UL 0. 668 0. 347 0. 032 1. 368

Note. N = 45, SE = standard deviation of the coefficient distribution, CI = confidence interval, LL = lower limit, UL = upper limit